Bus

Bus Vsd67is Sada - Vengurla via Malewad

Direction
Sada Vasco — Vengurla Bus Stand Msrtc

98 stops

Open route schedule

Sada Vasco

El Monte

Vasco [.0.C.

Vasco Market

Auto Service

Vasco Church

Vasco KTC Bus Stand

Goa Shipyard

Vaddem Lake

Chikalim Junction

Vasco Chicalim Church

Chikalim Panchayat

Chikalim post

Dabolim

Jacinto Island

Sancoale Zareer

Sancoale 5star

Sankvale Convent

Sankvale Bakery

Sankvale

Cortalim junction

Go to website

Route schedule
Sada Vasco — Vengurla Bus Stand Msrtc

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Sada Vasco
Stops: 98

Trip Duration: 4 hour 0 min

Sawantwadi
Vel Jirla

Banda

Pe

Eichalim

Zankhal
Calangute

: Isfand
Panda

& DpenStreathap contributors

B \/5d67is — Sada - Vengurla via Malewad BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Vsd67is-3405197841-321699342
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Vsd67is-3405197841-321699342
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Vsd67is-3405197841-321699342

Hanuman Mandir Cortalim

Agacaim Police Station

Agacaim Bypass

Agacaim Mkt

Chichekade

Malwar

Pillar

Sojikade

Goa Velha

Ravrikade

Zuarer

Shirdao

C.P.W.D

Bambolim Cross

Workshop Bambolim

Curca

Military Camp

Ezekial Methodist School

GMC Bambolim

St. Cruz 2nd

St. Cruz

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Sai Service

Pundalik Nagar

Teen Building

Training College

Mall De Goa

Gulyakade

Porvorim Copel



Vadakade

Porvorim Tisk

Guirim Cross

Posrare

Green Park Junction

Giri Chapel

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Mapusa Court

Dhuler

Peddem

Karaswada Char Rasta

Karaswada Ildc

Near Colvale Office

Colvale Housing Board

Binani

Dr. Ambedkar College

Colvale Char Rasta

Colvale Dhargal Bridge

Mahakhazan

Don Khamb RTO Check post

Kaloji Wines

Dhargal High School

Suke Kulan

Oshalbag

Walpe

Valpe Cross

Govt. College Pernem

Malpe



Sawalwada

Pedne KTC Bus Stand

Pedne Bazaar

Naibag

Satarda Bridge / Naibag

Satarda

Sateli

Aros Titha

Kundura

Malewad Naka

Tiroda Titha

Ajgao

Shiroda Bus Stand Msrtc

Arawli

Takar

Nhaichiad

Mochemad

Bhatji Dukan

Shala No. 3

Vengurla Bus Stand Msrtc



Direction
Vengurla Bus Stand Msrtc — EI Monte

97 stops

Open route schedule

Vengurla Bus Stand Msrtc

Shala No.3

Bhatji Dukan

Mochemad

Nhaichiad

Takar

Arawli

Shiroda Bus Stand Msrtc

Ajgao

Tiroda Titha

Malewad Naka

Kundura

Aros Titha

Sateli

Satarda

Satarda Bridge / Naibag

Naibag

Pedne Bazaar

Pedne KTC Bus Stand

Sawalwada

Malpe

Govt. College Pernem

Valpe Cross

Walpe

Oshalbag

Route schedule
Vengurla Bus Stand Msrtc — EI Monte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vengurla Bus Stand Msrtc
Stops: 97

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:05


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Vsd67is-3405197841-321699342

Suke Kulan

Dhargal High School

Kaloji Wines

Don Khamb RTO Check post

Mahakhazan

Colvale Dhargal Bridge

Colvale Char Rasta

Dr. Ambedkar College

Binani

Colvale Housing Board

Near Colvale Office

Karaswada Ildc

Karaswada Char Rasta

Peddem

Dhuler

Mapusa Court

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Giri Chapel

Green Park Junction

Posrare

Guirim Cross

Porvorim Tisk

Vadakade

Porvorim Copel

Gulyakade

Mall De Goa

Training College

Teen Building



Pundalik Nagar

Sai Service

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

St. Cruz

St. Cruz 2nd

GMC Bambolim

Ezekial Methodist School

Military Camp

Curca

Workshop Bambolim

Bambolim Cross

C.PWD

Shirdao

Zuarer

Ravrikade

Goa Velha

Sojikade

Pillar

Malwar

Chichekade

Agacaim Mkt

Agacaim Bypass

Agacaim Police Station

Hanuman Mandir Cortalim

Cortalim Junction Stop

Sankvale

Sankvale Bakery

Sankvale Convent

Sancoale 5star



Sancoale Zareer
Jacinto Island
Dabolim

Chikalim post
Chikalim Panchayat
Vasco Chicalim Church
Chikalim Junction
Vaddem Lake

Goa Shipyard

Vasco KTC Bus Stand
Vasco Church

Auto Service

Vasco Market

Vasco |.0.C.

El Monte

Vsd67is Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



